
38170
300m Fibre Optic HDMI 4K30 

Extender
LC Duplex OM3 50/125 HDMI - - 300m 300m - - - 5V via Micro USB - -

38174
300m/1000m Fibre Optic HDMI 4K60, 

IR, RS232 & Audio Extender
LC Simplex 50/125 or 9/125 HDMI - 300m/1Km 300m/1Km 300m/1Km - ✔ ✔ 5V PSUs ✔ 3.5mm

39392
300m Fibre Optic HDMI 4K60, USB, 

IR & RS232 KVM Extender
LC Duplex OM3 50/125 HDMI - 300m 300m 300m USB 1.1 ✔ ✔ 5V PSUs - -

38392
300m Fibre Optic HDMI 4K60 Dongle 

Extender
LC Simplex OM3 50/125 HDMI - 300m 300m 300m - - - 5V via Micro USB - -

38301
500m Fibre Optic DVI-D Single Link 

Extender
2x LC Duplex OM3 50/125 DVI - - - 500m - - - 5V PSUs - -

38113
1500m Fibre Optic DVI-D Single Link 

Extender
LC Duplex 9/125 DVI - - - 1500m - - - 5V PSUs - -

39376
300m Fibre Optic DisplayPort 1.2     & 

USB KVM Extender
LC Duplex OM3 50/125 DisplayPort - 300m 300m 300m USB 1.1 - - 5V PSUs - -

38360
100m MPO Fibre Optic HDMI 8K60 

Extender
MPO OM3 Type A 12x50/125 HDMI 100m 100m 100m 100m - - - 5V via USB - -

Loop OUT AudioUSB

THE RANGE OF LINDY EXTENDERS
Find the solution you are looking for.

TRANSMISSION 

TECHNOLOGY 
NO. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Fiber Video Ports 8K 4K60 4K30 FullHD

Contact us for more information and support.

PSUs: Power Supply Units                                                                                                                                                               

Loop OUT: allows an additional display to be connected on the transmitter side for local monitoring. 

IR RS232 Power
F

ib
re

 O
p

ti
c


